
Days and Dates 

Friday, 1 December, 2023 

Monday, 4 December, 2023 

Friday, 8 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 

Thursday, 14 December, 2023 

Saturday, 16 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 19 December, 2023 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - B.M.S. /M.B.A. (FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) 
SEMESTER - IX 

Thursday, 21 December, 2023 

Thursday, 21 December, 2023 

Thursday, 21 December, 2023 

Thursday, 21 December, 2023 

|Monday, 1 January, 2024 

Monday, 1 January, 2024 

Monday, 1 January, 2024 

Monday, 1 January, 2024 

CM-38 

Anibersitp of flumbai 

Mumbai -400 098 
6h October, 2023. 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.mn. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

Paper Code 

74501 

1/1 

74502 

74503 

74504 

74506 

74505 

74507 

74508 

74510 

74509 

74511 

74512 

74514 

74513 

74515 

2MO 1119 
Winter 2023 

Paper 

Global Competitiveness & Strategic 
Alliances 

Social & Industrial Psychology 

Business Negotiations Management 

Finance: Banking & Insurance 

Marketing:Retail Management 

H.R.M.: Industrial Relations 

International Business Management: 
International Marketing 

Finance: Financial Modeling 

Marketing: E-Marketing 
H.R.M.: Talent Managemnent 

International Business Management: 
International Investment 

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Finance: International Finance 

Marketing: Sales & Distribution 
Management 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

H.R.M.: Compensation Management 

International Business Management: 
International Logistics 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D10 Winter 20231Timetable\C& M W23MO1119 
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