University of Mumbai



2M01119

Winter 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.M.S./M.B.A. (FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE)

SEMESTER - IX

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Friday, 1 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74501	Global Competitiveness & Strategic Alliances
Monday, 4 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74502	Social & Industrial Psychology
Friday, 8 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74503	Business Negotiations Management
Tuesday, 12 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74504	Finance: Banking & Insurance
Thursday, 14 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74506	Marketing:Retail Management
Saturday, 16 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74505	H.R.M.: Industrial Relations
Tuesday, 19 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74507	International Business Management: International Marketing
Thursday, 21 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74508	Finance: Financial Modeling
Thursday, 21 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74510	Marketing: E-Marketing
Thursday, 21 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74509	H.R.M.: Talent Management
Thursday, 21 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74511	International Business Management: International Investment
Monday, 1 January, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74512	Finance: International Finance
Monday, 1 January, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74514	Marketing: Sales & Distribution Management
Monday, 1 January, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74513	H.R.M.: Compensation Management
Monday, 1 January, 2024	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	74515	International Business Management: International Logistics

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

- Mobile phones and other eletronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
- Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 6th October, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

CM-38